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Department - 13  Flowers

Exhibitors - Alphabetical Western Idaho Fair
August 15-24, 2025

City/State Club/Farm NameName

Nampa, IDRizalina  Alugata
13 - Flowers2nd 2 - Novice Designs 7 - I'll Be Your Huckleberry

Boise, IDAlyssa  Bangs
13 - Flowers1st 8 - Annuals and Perennials 40 - Achillea(Yarrow)any clr-3stems
13 - Flowers2nd 8 - Annuals and Perennials 80 - Gaillardia-perennial
13 - Flowers2nd 8 - Annuals and Perennials 96 - Perovskia(RussianSage) 1 stem
13 - Flowers3rd 9 - Herbs, Ornamental 125 - Other ornamental herb - 3 stem

Caldwell, IDKimberly  Barfuss
13 - Flowers1st 8 - Annuals and Perennials 86 - Helianthus(Sunfl)1spray-bl<6"

Caldwell, IDMisty  Barfuss
13 - FlowersHM 8 - Annuals and Perennials 86 - Helianthus(Sunfl)1spray-bl<6"

Caldwell, IDShane  Barfuss
13 - Flowers2nd 8 - Annuals and Perennials 86 - Helianthus(Sunfl)1spray-bl<6"

Meridian, NVJulianne  Bokenkamp Meridian C0-Op Gardeners
13 - Flowers1st 8 - Annuals and Perennials 44 - Bells of Ireland - 1stem
13 - Flowers1st 8 - Annuals and Perennials 48 - Campsis(Trumpet vine) 1 st <30
13 - Flowers1st 8 - Annuals and Perennials 51 - Celosia-plume-any color
13 - Flowers1st 8 - Annuals and Perennials 105 - Verbena-any color-3single stms
13 - Flowers1st 8 - Annuals and Perennials 107 - Oddities-1 stem
13 - Flowers1st 9 - Herbs, Ornamental 112 - Agastache(Anise Hyssop) 3 st
13 - Flowers1st 9 - Herbs, Ornamental 121 - Rosemary - 3 stems
13 - Flowers1st 9 - Herbs, Ornamental 125 - Other ornamental herb - 3 stem
13 - Flowers1st 10 - Dahlias 161 - 6"-8" Inf.Deco-Yellow,Or,Bronz
13 - Flowers1st 12 - Marigolds 299 - Gold-3blooms-Large+3"double
13 - Flowers1st 12 - Marigolds 301 - Collection-Sngle/Dw/S.Dw-1v-5
13 - Flowers1st 14 - Zinnias 329 - S.F.Pompon-any clr. - 3 stems
13 - Flowers1st 14 - Zinnias 341 - Collection-DahliaFl-anyClr-5s
13 - Flowers1st 23 - Special Awards 35 - Best of Division 9 Award (1)
13 - Flowers1st 23 - Special Awards 36 - Best of Division 9 Award (2)
13 - Flowers1st 23 - Special Awards 37 - Best of Division 9 Award (3)
13 - Flowers1st 23 - Special Awards 38 - Res. Best of Div. 9 Award
13 - Flowers2nd 8 - Annuals and Perennials 40 - Achillea(Yarrow)any clr-3stems
13 - Flowers2nd 8 - Annuals and Perennials 83 - Gomphrena(Globe Amaranth)3st
13 - Flowers2nd 8 - Annuals and Perennials 94 - Nasturtium-any color
13 - Flowers2nd 8 - Annuals and Perennials 111 - Any other perennial-not listed
13 - Flowers2nd 10 - Dahlias 170 - 4"-6"Cactus-Pink, Dark Pink
13 - Flowers2nd 10 - Dahlias 193 - 4"-6"Inf.Deco-YellowOrangeBro.
13 - Flowers2nd 10 - Dahlias 214 - Ball >3.5" -BlendsVarieBicolor
13 - Flowers2nd 10 - Dahlias 217 - MiniBall/Pompon-Yel/Or/Bronze
13 - Flowers2nd 12 - Marigolds 286 - Bi-Color-3blooms-Dwarf
13 - Flowers2nd 14 - Zinnias 331 - C.F.Single/Semi-+4"-any cl.3s
13 - Flowers2nd 14 - Zinnias 336 - Other-Crested-anyClr-3st.
13 - Flowers2nd 23 - Special Awards 73 - Best of Div. 15-Large Fl.Spec
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13 - Flowers3rd 8 - Annuals and Perennials 45 - Calendula- 3 blooms
13 - Flowers3rd 8 - Annuals and Perennials 67 - Cosmos-double-1v.-3 st/spr
13 - Flowers3rd 8 - Annuals and Perennials 69 - Cosmos-single-any cl.1v.3s/spr
13 - Flowers3rd 8 - Annuals and Perennials 104 - Statice-annual-any color
13 - Flowers3rd 10 - Dahlias 186 - 4"-6"FrmDeco-Pink,DarkPink
13 - Flowers3rd 12 - Marigolds 285 - Orange-3blooms-Dwarf
13 - Flowers3rd 12 - Marigolds 291 - BiColor-3blooms-semi dwarf
13 - Flowers3rd 12 - Marigolds 296 - AnyClr-3blooms-Large2-3"double
13 - Flowers3rd 14 - Zinnias 336 - Other-Crested-anyClr-3st.

Star, IDEllen M Booth
13 - Flowers1st 12 - Marigolds 291 - BiColor-3blooms-semi dwarf

Nampa, IDEmilie  Boozier
13 - Flowers1st 4 - Advanced Designs 16 - Fireworks and Huckleberries
13 - Flowers1st 6 - Petite Designs - Advanced 23 - I'm a Whimsical Berry
13 - Flowers1st 23 - Special Awards 14 - Best of Division 4
13 - Flowers1st 23 - Special Awards 23 - Res. Best of Division 6 Award

Nampa, IDMelissa  Bower
13 - Flowers1st 8 - Annuals and Perennials 50 - Celosia-crested-any color
13 - Flowers1st 19 - Container Gardens 437 - Fairy Garden
13 - Flowers1st 20 - Patio Containers 442 - GrownForSun-3 or more-hang.
13 - Flowers2nd 8 - Annuals and Perennials 45 - Calendula- 3 blooms
13 - Flowers2nd 8 - Annuals and Perennials 67 - Cosmos-double-1v.-3 st/spr
13 - Flowers2nd 8 - Annuals and Perennials 69 - Cosmos-single-any cl.1v.3s/spr
13 - Flowers2nd 8 - Annuals and Perennials 103 - Strawflowers-any colors
13 - Flowers3rd 8 - Annuals and Perennials 51 - Celosia-plume-any color
13 - Flowers3rd 14 - Zinnias 337 - Other-LrgSingle-2"-4"-anyClr-3
13 - FlowersHM 8 - Annuals and Perennials 85 - Helianthus(Sunflower)1bl-<8"

Eagle, IDStaci  Bracken
13 - Flowers1st 15 - Roses 370 - Pink/PinkBld-1spray-Floribunda

Eagle, IDDee  Brittan
13 - Flowers1st 8 - Annuals and Perennials 92 - Hosta-giant - 1 leaf
13 - Flowers1st 23 - Special Awards 32 - Res. Best of Division 8 (1)
13 - Flowers1st

Mattress Firm
23 - Special Awards 33 - Res. Best of Division 8 (2)

Star, IDJames B Britton
13 - Flowers1st 17 - Flowering Plants, Indoor 417 - African Violet - single bloom
13 - Flowers1st 17 - Flowering Plants, Indoor 418 - African Violet - double bloom
13 - Flowers1st

Albertsons
23 - Special Awards 86 - Reserve Best of Division 17

Nampa, IDChonita  Clauson
13 - Flowers1st 8 - Annuals and Perennials 82 - Geranium(Pelargonium)
13 - Flowers1st 8 - Annuals and Perennials 87 - Hibiscus-single-any variety
13 - Flowers1st 15 - Roses 395 - Red/RedBlend-1spray-Miniature
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13 - Flowers1st 15 - Roses 404 - Collection-1Var-3Spr-Miniature
13 - Flowers1st 19 - Container Gardens 434 - Herb garden
13 - Flowers1st 20 - Patio Containers 449 - Floor:GrownForSun-1 variety
13 - Flowers1st 23 - Special Awards 77 - Best of Div 15-Min.-Collection
13 - Flowers2nd 8 - Annuals and Perennials 70 - Daisy-single-3 blooms
13 - Flowers2nd 9 - Herbs, Ornamental 125 - Other ornamental herb - 3 stem
13 - Flowers2nd 9 - Herbs, Ornamental 126 - Collection-(5 species)orn.herb
13 - Flowers2nd 15 - Roses 356 - Light pink-1bloom-HybridTea
13 - Flowers2nd 15 - Roses 366 - Collection-3stages-HybridTea
13 - Flowers2nd 15 - Roses 406 - Collection-1Var-1B/St-5Bl-Mini
13 - Flowers2nd 16 - Foliage Plants, Indoor 413 - Foliage plant,small leaf,Hang.
13 - Flowers2nd 18 - Cacti and Succulents 432 - Succulents-3 or more-hangng
13 - Flowers2nd 19 - Container Gardens 437 - Fairy Garden
13 - Flowers3rd 2 - Novice Designs 6 - Old World Cattle and Roll
13 - Flowers3rd 8 - Annuals and Perennials 98 - Rudbeckia-Bl.eyedSusan-1v.3st
13 - Flowers3rd 8 - Annuals and Perennials 100 - Salvia-any color
13 - Flowers3rd 15 - Roses 357 - Med/DeepPink-1bloom-HybridTea
13 - Flowers3rd 15 - Roses 358 - Pink Blend-1bloom-HybridTea
13 - Flowers3rd 15 - Roses 394 - Pink/Bl-1Bl/stem-3bl-Miniature
13 - Flowers3rd 15 - Roses 396 - Red/RedBlnd-1bl/stem/3blm-Min.
13 - Flowers3rd 16 - Foliage Plants, Indoor 409 - Foliage plant,small leaf-NonHg
13 - FlowersDQ 15 - Roses 395 - Red/RedBlend-1spray-Miniature
13 - FlowersNS 2 - Novice Designs 6 - Old World Cattle and Roll

Meridian, IDBrittany  Clelland
13 - Flowers1st 3 - Intermediate Designs 12 - You're my Hunky Dunk
13 - Flowers1st 8 - Annuals and Perennials 74 - Dianthus(Pinks)-any color
13 - Flowers1st 15 - Roses 366 - Collection-3stages-HybridTea
13 - Flowers1st 15 - Roses 398 - Orange-red-bl. 1Bl/St-3b-Min.
13 - Flowers1st 15 - Roses 405 - Collection-3Var-3Spr-Miniature
13 - Flowers1st

Mattress Firm
23 - Special Awards 12 - Reserve Best of Division 3

13 - Flowers2nd 3 - Intermediate Designs 11 - Lauging Huckleberry
13 - Flowers2nd 5 - Petite Designs - Novice/Int 20 - Hot Cakes and Sweet Berries
13 - Flowers2nd 15 - Roses 360 - Dark Red-1bloom-HybridTea
13 - Flowers2nd 15 - Roses 396 - Red/RedBlnd-1bl/stem/3blm-Min.
13 - Flowers3rd 10 - Dahlias 214 - Ball >3.5" -BlendsVarieBicolor
13 - Flowers3rd 15 - Roses 393 - Pink/PnkBlend-1spray-Miniature

Meridian, IDJayne M Clelland
13 - Flowers1st 15 - Roses 396 - Red/RedBlnd-1bl/stem/3blm-Min.
13 - Flowers3rd 15 - Roses 390 - Yellow/B-1Bl/st-3blm-Miniature
13 - Flowers3rd 15 - Roses 395 - Red/RedBlend-1spray-Miniature

Boise, IDJean  Dawson
13 - Flowers1st 15 - Roses 353 - Apricot/AprBl-1bloom-HybridTea
13 - Flowers2nd 15 - Roses 361 - Red Blend-1bloom-HybridTea

Boise, IDRandi K DeGraw
13 - Flowers2nd 12 - Marigolds 282 - Single-upto1"-OneColor-3Blooms
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Eagle, IDElaine  Eichelberg
13 - Flowers2nd 10 - Dahlias 204 - <4" D/C/L- Lavender
13 - Flowers3rd 10 - Dahlias 251 - Novelty and Micro Novelty O.C.

Boise, IDVicki  Fisk
13 - Flowers1st 9 - Herbs, Ornamental 113 - Amaranths-any variety

Boise, IDDebra  Ford
13 - Flowers2nd 6 - Petite Designs - Advanced 22 - Lets Cattle and Roll
13 - Flowers2nd 6 - Petite Designs - Advanced 23 - I'm a Whimsical Berry
13 - Flowers3rd 4 - Advanced Designs 13 - A Huckleberry Hoot
13 - Flowers3rd 16 - Foliage Plants, Indoor 412 - Multicolored leaves-NonHanging

Boise, IDSandra  Ford
13 - Flowers1st 15 - Roses 362 - White/nearWhi/Bl-1bl-HybridTea
13 - Flowers1st 15 - Roses 382 - OtherOGR/Shrub-any-3bl-OtherL
13 - Flowers1st 15 - Roses 403 - Micro-mini->1"-1var.3bl/1spr.M
13 - Flowers2nd 15 - Roses 373 - Orange/OrBld-1spray-Floribunda
13 - Flowers2nd 15 - Roses 380 - DavidAust./Engl.any-1spray-OL
13 - Flowers2nd 15 - Roses 384 - Collection-1Var-3spr-OtherLarg
13 - Flowers2nd 15 - Roses 404 - Collection-1Var-3Spr-Miniature
13 - Flowers2nd 18 - Cacti and Succulents 425 - Cactus-1Var-Container-Non-Hng
13 - Flowers3rd 15 - Roses 351 - Yellow-1bloom-HybridTea
13 - Flowers3rd 15 - Roses 389 - Yellow/blend-1spray-Miniature
13 - FlowersDQ 15 - Roses 362 - White/nearWhi/Bl-1bl-HybridTea

Nampa, IDPatricia  Frasier
13 - Flowers1st 10 - Dahlias 174 - 4"-6"Cactus-BlendsVarieBicolor
13 - Flowers1st 10 - Dahlias 222 - MiniBall/Pompon-BlendVarBiclr
13 - Flowers2nd 10 - Dahlias 230 - Waterlily - BlendsVariegBronze
13 - Flowers4th 10 - Dahlias 243 - Collarette - White

Boise, IDLorinda  Gautier Patchwork Greenhouse
13 - Flowers1st 5 - Petite Designs - Novice/Int 20 - Hot Cakes and Sweet Berries
13 - Flowers1st 8 - Annuals and Perennials 76 - Echinacea (coneflower)
13 - Flowers1st 8 - Annuals and Perennials 88 - Hosta-dwarf-1 var. - 3 leaves
13 - Flowers1st 9 - Herbs, Ornamental 126 - Collection-(5 species)orn.herb
13 - Flowers1st 23 - Special Awards 16 - Best of Division 5 (1)
13 - Flowers1st 23 - Special Awards 17 - Best of Division 5 (2)
13 - Flowers1st

By Owyhee Garden Club
23 - Special Awards 18 - Best of Division 5 (3)

13 - Flowers2nd 1 - Fair Theme 4 - Huckleberry- Crop of the Year
13 - Flowers2nd 3 - Intermediate Designs 9 - Huck and Buck
13 - Flowers2nd 5 - Petite Designs - Novice/Int 17 - Baby Boogie Cattle
13 - Flowers2nd 5 - Petite Designs - Novice/Int 18 - We are Butter Together
13 - Flowers2nd 5 - Petite Designs - Novice/Int 19 - The Cake Whisperer
13 - Flowers2nd 9 - Herbs, Ornamental 119 - Nepeta (Catmint) 3 stems
13 - Flowers2nd 11 - Gladiolus 269 - Deep Rose - 1 spike
13 - Flowers3rd 1 - Fair Theme 3 - Fair Theme - Fresh/dried >10"
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13 - Flowers3rd 3 - Intermediate Designs 11 - Lauging Huckleberry
13 - Flowers3rd 8 - Annuals and Perennials 40 - Achillea(Yarrow)any clr-3stems
13 - Flowers3rd 8 - Annuals and Perennials 90 - Hosta-medium - 1 leaf
13 - Flowers3rd 8 - Annuals and Perennials 110 - Any other annual - 1 stem
13 - Flowers3rd 18 - Cacti and Succulents 426 - Succulent-1Var-Containr-NonHng

ID, IDChristine  Girardi
13 - Flowers1st 11 - Gladiolus 266 - Deep Red or Crimson-1 spike
13 - Flowers1st 12 - Marigolds 283 - Single-over1"-OneColor-3Blooms
13 - Flowers2nd 8 - Annuals and Perennials 44 - Bells of Ireland - 1stem
13 - Flowers2nd 11 - Gladiolus 277 - Collection-Large-AnyColor-5sps
13 - Flowers2nd 12 - Marigolds 297 - Yellow-3blooms-Large+3"double
13 - Flowers2nd 12 - Marigolds 304 - Collection-Large-5 v/cl - 5 bl
13 - Flowers2nd 14 - Zinnias 332 - C.F.Double-to4"-anyClr.3 stems
13 - Flowers2nd 20 - Patio Containers 449 - Floor:GrownForSun-1 variety
13 - Flowers3rd 11 - Gladiolus 263 - Light Pink - 1 spike
13 - Flowers3rd 11 - Gladiolus 270 - Lavender or Light Violet-1 sp.
13 - Flowers3rd 11 - Gladiolus 275 - Any other color- 1 spike
13 - Flowers3rd 12 - Marigolds 300 - AnyColr-3blooms-Large+3"double
13 - FlowersHM 10 - Dahlias 186 - 4"-6"FrmDeco-Pink,DarkPink
13 - FlowersNS 11 - Gladiolus 273 - Violet Blue - 1 spike

ID, IDSofia  Girardi
13 - Flowers1st 8 - Annuals and Perennials 103 - Strawflowers-any colors
13 - Flowers1st 8 - Annuals and Perennials 104 - Statice-annual-any color
13 - Flowers1st 10 - Dahlias 241 - Anemone-BlendsVariegBicolor
13 - Flowers1st 10 - Dahlias 249 - Collarette-BlendsVariegBicolor
13 - Flowers1st 19 - Container Gardens 435 - Mini garden
13 - Flowers1st

by SW Idaho Dahlia Soc
23 - Special Awards 47 - Best of Div. 10-Sp:208-255

13 - Flowers1st
by Albertsons

23 - Special Awards 48 - Best of Div. 10-Sp:208-255
13 - Flowers1st

by SW Idaho Dahlia Soc
23 - Special Awards 51 - Best of Div. 10-Coll:208-256

13 - Flowers1st
Mattress Firm

23 - Special Awards 52 - Best of Div. 10-Coll:208-256
13 - Flowers2nd 8 - Annuals and Perennials 50 - Celosia-crested-any color
13 - Flowers2nd 8 - Annuals and Perennials 51 - Celosia-plume-any color
13 - Flowers3rd 8 - Annuals and Perennials 44 - Bells of Ireland - 1stem
13 - Flowers3rd 19 - Container Gardens 434 - Herb garden
13 - FlowersHM 8 - Annuals and Perennials 110 - Any other annual - 1 stem
13 - FlowersNS 10 - Dahlias 180 - 4"-6"Laciniated - Lavender
13 - FlowersNS 10 - Dahlias 185 - 4"-6"FrmDeco-YellowOrangeBronz

Boise, IDMary A Glen
13 - Flowers1st 1 - Fair Theme 2 - Fair Theme - Dried material
13 - Flowers1st 3 - Intermediate Designs 9 - Huck and Buck
13 - Flowers1st 3 - Intermediate Designs 10 - My Huckleberry Heaven
13 - Flowers1st 5 - Petite Designs - Novice/Int 18 - We are Butter Together
13 - Flowers1st 23 - Special Awards 1 - Best Interpr. of Theme 1
13 - Flowers1st 23 - Special Awards 2 - Best Interpr. of Theme 2
13 - Flowers1st

Mattress Firm
23 - Special Awards 3 - Best Interpr. of Theme 3

13 - Flowers1st 23 - Special Awards 10 - Best of Division 3 (1)
13 - Flowers1st

Mattress Firm
23 - Special Awards 11 - Best of Division 3 (2)
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Meridian, IDTiffany  Grant
13 - Flowers4th 10 - Dahlias 208 - Ball >3.5" - White

Boise, IDJessica  Harrold
13 - Flowers1st 2 - Novice Designs 8 - A Beautiful Field of Berries
13 - Flowers1st 23 - Special Awards 5 - Best of Division 2 (1)
13 - Flowers1st

Mattress Firm
23 - Special Awards 6 - Best of Division 2 (2)

Meridian, IDMaritza  Haws
13 - Flowers1st 15 - Roses 360 - Dark Red-1bloom-HybridTea
13 - Flowers3rd 15 - Roses 361 - Red Blend-1bloom-HybridTea

Eagle, IDSarah  Hayes
13 - Flowers1st 10 - Dahlias 137 - 6"-8" Cactus-Yellow,Orange,Bro
13 - Flowers1st 10 - Dahlias 163 - 6"-8" Inf.Deco-Red, Dark Red
13 - Flowers1st 10 - Dahlias 192 - 4"-6"InformalDecorative- White
13 - Flowers1st 10 - Dahlias 216 - Mini Ball,Pompon- White
13 - Flowers1st 10 - Dahlias 235 - Anemone - White
13 - Flowers1st 10 - Dahlias 236 - Anemone -Yellow,Orange,Bronze
13 - Flowers1st 14 - Zinnias 330 - C.F.Single/Semi-to4"-any cl.3s
13 - Flowers2nd 8 - Annuals and Perennials 92 - Hosta-giant - 1 leaf
13 - Flowers2nd 9 - Herbs, Ornamental 122 - Sage, variegated - 3 stems
13 - Flowers2nd 14 - Zinnias 342 - Collection-Other-any Clr-5s
13 - Flowers3rd 8 - Annuals and Perennials 103 - Strawflowers-any colors
13 - Flowers3rd 9 - Herbs, Ornamental 115 - Basil - 3 stems
13 - Flowers3rd 10 - Dahlias 196 - 4"-6"InformalDecor.-Lavender
13 - Flowers3rd 10 - Dahlias 197 - 4"-6"Inf.Deco-Purple, Black
13 - Flowers3rd 14 - Zinnias 340 - Collection-CactusFl-anyClr-5s
13 - Flowers4th 10 - Dahlias 212 - Ball >3.5" - Lavender

Boise, IDWalt  Heideman
13 - Flowers1st 8 - Annuals and Perennials 99 - Rudbeckia-Gloriosa-1v.-3stems
13 - Flowers2nd 8 - Annuals and Perennials 89 - Hosta-small- 1 variety -1 leaf

Caldwell, IDLeslie  Hobbs
13 - Flowers1st 10 - Dahlias 191 - 4"-6"FrmDeco-Collections 3bl
13 - Flowers1st 10 - Dahlias 208 - Ball >3.5" - White
13 - Flowers1st 10 - Dahlias 209 - Ball >3.5" -Yellow,Orange,Bron
13 - Flowers1st 10 - Dahlias 214 - Ball >3.5" -BlendsVarieBicolor
13 - Flowers1st

by SW Idaho Dahlia Soc
23 - Special Awards 49 - Res.Best of Div. 10-Sp:208-255

13 - Flowers1st
Mattress Firm

23 - Special Awards 50 - Res.Best of Div. 10-Sp:208-255

Nampa, IDNancy  Holton
13 - Flowers1st 1 - Fair Theme 3 - Fair Theme - Fresh/dried >10"
13 - Flowers1st 4 - Advanced Designs 14 - The Great Cattle and Roll
13 - Flowers1st 6 - Petite Designs - Advanced 21 - Classic Huck
13 - Flowers1st 12 - Marigolds 288 - Orange-3blooms-semi dwarf
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13 - Flowers1st 23 - Special Awards 20 - Best of Division 6 Award (1)
13 - Flowers1st 23 - Special Awards 21 - Best of Division 6 Award (2)
13 - Flowers1st

By Owyhee Garden Club
23 - Special Awards 22 - Best of Division 6 Award (3)

13 - Flowers1st 23 - Special Awards 61 - Best of Div. 12 -Dwarf (1)
13 - Flowers1st 23 - Special Awards 62 - Best of Div. 12 -Dwarf (2)
13 - Flowers2nd 4 - Advanced Designs 13 - A Huckleberry Hoot
13 - Flowers2nd 4 - Advanced Designs 16 - Fireworks and Huckleberries
13 - Flowers2nd 6 - Petite Designs - Advanced 24 - Bite-sized Berry Bliss
13 - Flowers2nd 15 - Roses 393 - Pink/PnkBlend-1spray-Miniature
13 - Flowers2nd 23 - Special Awards 4 - Best of Division 1
13 - Flowers3rd 6 - Petite Designs - Advanced 22 - Lets Cattle and Roll

Meridian, IDKimberly  Horch
13 - Flowers1st 8 - Annuals and Perennials 45 - Calendula- 3 blooms
13 - Flowers1st 8 - Annuals and Perennials 68 - Cosmos-single-or/yel-1v.-3s/s
13 - Flowers2nd 10 - Dahlias 219 - MiniBall/Pompon-Red, Dark Red
13 - Flowers2nd 10 - Dahlias 235 - Anemone - White
13 - Flowers3rd 8 - Annuals and Perennials 76 - Echinacea (coneflower)
13 - Flowers3rd 8 - Annuals and Perennials 85 - Helianthus(Sunflower)1bl-<8"
13 - Flowers4th 10 - Dahlias 236 - Anemone -Yellow,Orange,Bronze

Boise, IDMelissa  Horeczy
13 - Flowers1st 16 - Foliage Plants, Indoor 412 - Multicolored leaves-NonHanging
13 - Flowers1st 16 - Foliage Plants, Indoor 416 - Multi-Colored leaves-Hng
13 - Flowers1st 18 - Cacti and Succulents 425 - Cactus-1Var-Container-Non-Hng
13 - Flowers2nd 18 - Cacti and Succulents 428 - Succulents-3 or more-non hg

Boise, IDRobert  Hunt
13 - Flowers1st 11 - Gladiolus 258 - Green - 1 spike
13 - Flowers1st 11 - Gladiolus 259 - Cream or pale yellow-1 spike
13 - Flowers1st 11 - Gladiolus 261 - Buff or Orange - 1 spike
13 - Flowers1st 11 - Gladiolus 262 - Salmon - 1 spike
13 - Flowers1st 11 - Gladiolus 264 - Medium or Dark Pink-1 spike
13 - Flowers1st 11 - Gladiolus 265 - Light Red or Scarlet - 1 spike
13 - Flowers1st 11 - Gladiolus 268 - Light Rose - 1 spike
13 - Flowers1st 11 - Gladiolus 269 - Deep Rose - 1 spike
13 - Flowers1st 11 - Gladiolus 270 - Lavender or Light Violet-1 sp.
13 - Flowers1st 11 - Gladiolus 279 - Miniature - 1 spike
13 - Flowers1st

by Allen Deitz
23 - Special Awards 55 - Best of Division 11-Specimen/1

13 - Flowers1st
by Amalgamated Sugar

23 - Special Awards 56 - Best of Division 11-Specimen/2
13 - Flowers1st

Mattress Firm
23 - Special Awards 57 - Res.Best of Div. 11 - Specimen

13 - Flowers2nd 11 - Gladiolus 257 - White-1 spike
13 - Flowers2nd 11 - Gladiolus 263 - Light Pink - 1 spike
13 - Flowers2nd 11 - Gladiolus 266 - Deep Red or Crimson-1 spike
13 - Flowers2nd 11 - Gladiolus 275 - Any other color- 1 spike

Meridian, IDTimi  Johnston
13 - Flowers1st 10 - Dahlias 146 - 6"-8" Laciniated-Pink,DarkPink
13 - Flowers1st 10 - Dahlias 151 - 6"-8" Laciniated-Colection 3bl
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13 - Flowers2nd 10 - Dahlias 179 - 4"-6"Lac.-Red, Dark Red
13 - Flowers2nd 10 - Dahlias 185 - 4"-6"FrmDeco-YellowOrangeBronz
13 - Flowers2nd 14 - Zinnias 329 - S.F.Pompon-any clr. - 3 stems
13 - Flowers2nd 14 - Zinnias 337 - Other-LrgSingle-2"-4"-anyClr-3
13 - Flowers3rd 10 - Dahlias 191 - 4"-6"FrmDeco-Collections 3bl
13 - Flowers3rd 14 - Zinnias 338 - Other-LrgSingle-4"&up-anyClr-1

Boise, IDSue  Jones
13 - Flowers1st 14 - Zinnias 327 - Sm.Fl.Single-to2",anyClr-3 spr
13 - Flowers2nd 8 - Annuals and Perennials 90 - Hosta-medium - 1 leaf
13 - Flowers2nd 14 - Zinnias 339 - Collection-SmallFl.-anyClr-5s

Garden Valley, IDLeslie  Lazo
13 - Flowers1st 8 - Annuals and Perennials 101 - Snapdragon-single-any color
13 - Flowers2nd 9 - Herbs, Ornamental 117 - Lavender - 3 stems

Boise, IDDustin  Lilya
13 - Flowers1st 8 - Annuals and Perennials 90 - Hosta-medium - 1 leaf
13 - Flowers1st 12 - Marigolds 296 - AnyClr-3blooms-Large2-3"double
13 - Flowers2nd 12 - Marigolds 293 - Orange-3blooms-Large2-3"double
13 - Flowers2nd 13 - Petunias 319 - Single-1color-3spr.Multiflora
13 - Flowers3rd 8 - Annuals and Perennials 46 - Calibrachoa-single-any variety
13 - Flowers3rd 8 - Annuals and Perennials 89 - Hosta-small- 1 variety -1 leaf

Boise, IDHillary  Lilya
13 - Flowers1st 8 - Annuals and Perennials 70 - Daisy-single-3 blooms
13 - Flowers1st 8 - Annuals and Perennials 80 - Gaillardia-perennial
13 - Flowers1st 8 - Annuals and Perennials 89 - Hosta-small- 1 variety -1 leaf
13 - Flowers1st 13 - Petunias 319 - Single-1color-3spr.Multiflora
13 - Flowers1st 13 - Petunias 325 - Single-Veining-3spr.Multiflora
13 - Flowers2nd 8 - Annuals and Perennials 46 - Calibrachoa-single-any variety
13 - Flowers2nd 8 - Annuals and Perennials 88 - Hosta-dwarf-1 var. - 3 leaves
13 - Flowers2nd 8 - Annuals and Perennials 101 - Snapdragon-single-any color
13 - Flowers2nd 12 - Marigolds 296 - AnyClr-3blooms-Large2-3"double
13 - Flowers3rd 12 - Marigolds 293 - Orange-3blooms-Large2-3"double
13 - Flowers3rd 14 - Zinnias 335 - Dahlia F. 4"& up-any Clr-1st
13 - Flowers3rd 14 - Zinnias 341 - Collection-DahliaFl-anyClr-5s
13 - FlowersHM 8 - Annuals and Perennials 90 - Hosta-medium - 1 leaf

Boise, IDMarinda  Loertscher
13 - Flowers1st 16 - Foliage Plants, Indoor 408 - Any foliage plant in mini cont
13 - Flowers1st 16 - Foliage Plants, Indoor 409 - Foliage plant,small leaf-NonHg
13 - Flowers1st 16 - Foliage Plants, Indoor 413 - Foliage plant,small leaf,Hang.
13 - Flowers1st 16 - Foliage Plants, Indoor 414 - Foliage plant,med. leaf,Hg
13 - Flowers1st 17 - Flowering Plants, Indoor 419 - Any, grown in mini container
13 - Flowers1st 17 - Flowering Plants, Indoor 420 - Any other-1Var.-non-hanging
13 - Flowers1st 20 - Patio Containers 448 - Floor:GrownForShade-3orMore
13 - Flowers2nd 16 - Foliage Plants, Indoor 412 - Multicolored leaves-NonHanging
13 - Flowers2nd 18 - Cacti and Succulents 426 - Succulent-1Var-Containr-NonHng
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13 - Flowers2nd 19 - Container Gardens 434 - Herb garden
13 - Flowers2nd 19 - Container Gardens 436 - Novelty container
13 - Flowers3rd 17 - Flowering Plants, Indoor 417 - African Violet - single bloom
13 - Flowers3rd 20 - Patio Containers 450 - Floor:GrownForSun-3 or more

Boise, IDLaurel A Macdonald
13 - Flowers1st 8 - Annuals and Perennials 77 - Echinops(Globe Thistle) 1 st
13 - Flowers1st 8 - Annuals and Perennials 96 - Perovskia(RussianSage) 1 stem
13 - Flowers1st 9 - Herbs, Ornamental 114 - Artemisia - 1 stem
13 - Flowers1st 12 - Marigolds 295 - BiColr-3blooms-Large2-3"double
13 - Flowers2nd 8 - Annuals and Perennials 43 - Aster-spr.fl.-fall/Chinese-1v
13 - Flowers2nd 12 - Marigolds 283 - Single-over1"-OneColor-3Blooms
13 - Flowers2nd 12 - Marigolds 289 - Yellow-3blooms-semi dwarf
13 - Flowers2nd 12 - Marigolds 291 - BiColor-3blooms-semi dwarf

Boise, IDCelia  Maynard
13 - Flowers2nd 8 - Annuals and Perennials 109 - AnyOtherFlowering Branch-1 st

Nampa, IDKelsey  Meeker
13 - Flowers1st 1 - Fair Theme 4 - Huckleberry- Crop of the Year
13 - Flowers1st 4 - Advanced Designs 13 - A Huckleberry Hoot
13 - Flowers1st 4 - Advanced Designs 15 - Bite my Berry
13 - Flowers1st 6 - Petite Designs - Advanced 22 - Lets Cattle and Roll
13 - Flowers1st 6 - Petite Designs - Advanced 24 - Bite-sized Berry Bliss
13 - Flowers1st 15 - Roses 393 - Pink/PnkBlend-1spray-Miniature
13 - Flowers1st 23 - Special Awards 15 - Res. Best of Division 4
13 - Flowers1st 23 - Special Awards 76 - Best of Div 15-Min.-Specimen
13 - Flowers2nd 6 - Petite Designs - Advanced 21 - Classic Huck
13 - Flowers2nd 12 - Marigolds 288 - Orange-3blooms-semi dwarf
13 - Flowers2nd 15 - Roses 395 - Red/RedBlend-1spray-Miniature
13 - Flowers3rd 4 - Advanced Designs 16 - Fireworks and Huckleberries
13 - Flowers3rd 6 - Petite Designs - Advanced 23 - I'm a Whimsical Berry
13 - Flowers3rd 15 - Roses 348 - Pink/PnkBld-1bloom-Grandiflora

Nampa, IDKelli D Meyer
13 - Flowers2nd 8 - Annuals and Perennials 110 - Any other annual - 1 stem
13 - Flowers3rd 9 - Herbs, Ornamental 113 - Amaranths-any variety
13 - FlowersHM 8 - Annuals and Perennials 107 - Oddities-1 stem

Nampa, IDKasandra  Miller
13 - Flowers1st 10 - Dahlias 128 - >8" D/C/L-Yellow,Orange,Bronze
13 - Flowers1st 10 - Dahlias 156 - 6"-8" FrmDeco-Lavender
13 - Flowers1st 10 - Dahlias 158 - 6"-8" FrmDeco-BlendsVarieBicl

Horseshoe Bend, IDConnie  Morgan
13 - Flowers1st 13 - Petunias 305 - Single-RedShades-3Spr.GrandFl.
13 - Flowers1st 13 - Petunias 306 - Sgl-White/Yellow-3Spr.GrandFl.
13 - Flowers1st 13 - Petunias 308 - Sgl-Blue Shades-3Spr.GrandFl.
13 - Flowers1st 13 - Petunias 309 - Sgl-Purple/Orchi-3Spr.GrandFl.
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13 - Flowers1st 13 - Petunias 310 - Sgl-Pink Shades-3Spr.GrandFl.
13 - Flowers1st 23 - Special Awards 65 - Best of Division 13 (1)
13 - Flowers1st 23 - Special Awards 66 - Best of Division 13 (2)
13 - Flowers3rd 8 - Annuals and Perennials 101 - Snapdragon-single-any color
13 - FlowersNS 12 - Marigolds 286 - Bi-Color-3blooms-Dwarf

Boise, IDMidori  Morley
13 - Flowers1st 10 - Dahlias 165 - 6"-8" Inf.Deco-Purple,Black
13 - Flowers2nd 2 - Novice Designs 5 - Antique Treats and Berries
13 - Flowers2nd 9 - Herbs, Ornamental 115 - Basil - 3 stems
13 - Flowers2nd 10 - Dahlias 137 - 6"-8" Cactus-Yellow,Orange,Bro
13 - Flowers2nd 10 - Dahlias 220 - MiniBall/Pompon-Lavender
13 - Flowers2nd 10 - Dahlias 221 - MiniBall/Pompon-Purple,Black

Boise, IDNathan  Morley
13 - Flowers1st 10 - Dahlias 177 - 4"-6"Lac.YellowOrangeBronze
13 - Flowers1st 10 - Dahlias 186 - 4"-6"FrmDeco-Pink,DarkPink
13 - Flowers1st 10 - Dahlias 220 - MiniBall/Pompon-Lavender
13 - Flowers2nd 9 - Herbs, Ornamental 120 - Oregano - 3 stems
13 - Flowers2nd 10 - Dahlias 160 - 6"-8" InformalDecorative White
13 - Flowers2nd 10 - Dahlias 213 - Ball >3.5" -Purple, Black
13 - Flowers3rd 10 - Dahlias 137 - 6"-8" Cactus-Yellow,Orange,Bro
13 - Flowers3rd 10 - Dahlias 221 - MiniBall/Pompon-Purple,Black

, Jordyn  Neerdaels
13 - Flowers1st 14 - Zinnias 334 - Dahlia F. Up to 4"-any Clr-3st
13 - Flowers1st

Mattress Firm
23 - Special Awards 68 - Best of Division 14-spec. (1)

13 - Flowers1st 23 - Special Awards 69 - Best of Division 14-spec. (2)
13 - Flowers2nd 2 - Novice Designs 8 - A Beautiful Field of Berries
13 - Flowers2nd 8 - Annuals and Perennials 98 - Rudbeckia-Bl.eyedSusan-1v.3st
13 - Flowers2nd 9 - Herbs, Ornamental 113 - Amaranths-any variety
13 - Flowers2nd 14 - Zinnias 335 - Dahlia F. 4"& up-any Clr-1st
13 - Flowers3rd 10 - Dahlias 228 - Waterlily - Lavender
13 - FlowersHM 8 - Annuals and Perennials 51 - Celosia-plume-any color

Boise, IDDanielle  Nestor
13 - Flowers1st 10 - Dahlias 127 - >8" Deco/Cactus/Lac-White
13 - Flowers1st 10 - Dahlias 181 - 4"-6"Laciniated-PurpleBlack
13 - Flowers4th 10 - Dahlias 198 - 4"-6"Inf.Deco-BlendsVarBiclr

Eagle, IDPatricia E Oren
13 - Flowers1st 8 - Annuals and Perennials 94 - Nasturtium-any color
13 - Flowers1st 9 - Herbs, Ornamental 117 - Lavender - 3 stems
13 - Flowers1st 9 - Herbs, Ornamental 119 - Nepeta (Catmint) 3 stems
13 - Flowers1st 9 - Herbs, Ornamental 124 - Thyme - 3 stems
13 - Flowers1st 12 - Marigolds 286 - Bi-Color-3blooms-Dwarf
13 - Flowers2nd 9 - Herbs, Ornamental 121 - Rosemary - 3 stems
13 - Flowers3rd 9 - Herbs, Ornamental 126 - Collection-(5 species)orn.herb
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Boise, IDCameron  Parsley
13 - Flowers1st 10 - Dahlias 145 - 6"-8" Lac.-Yellow,Orange,Bronz
13 - Flowers1st 10 - Dahlias 169 - 4"-6"Cactus-YellowOrangeBronze
13 - Flowers1st 10 - Dahlias 170 - 4"-6"Cactus-Pink, Dark Pink
13 - Flowers1st 10 - Dahlias 175 - 4"-6"Cactus-Collection 3bl 1 v
13 - Flowers1st 10 - Dahlias 190 - 4"-6"FrmDeco-BlendsVarieBiclr
13 - Flowers1st 10 - Dahlias 193 - 4"-6"Inf.Deco-YellowOrangeBro.
13 - Flowers1st 10 - Dahlias 202 - <4" D/C/L-Pink, Dark Pink
13 - Flowers1st 10 - Dahlias 213 - Ball >3.5" -Purple, Black
13 - Flowers1st

by SW Idaho Dahlia Society
23 - Special Awards 41 - Res.Best of Div. 10-Sp:127-206

13 - Flowers1st
Mattress Firm

23 - Special Awards 42 - Res.Best of Div. 10-Sp:127-206
13 - Flowers1st

by SW Idaho Dahlia Soc
23 - Special Awards 43 - Best of Div. 10-Coll.:127-206

13 - Flowers1st
Albertsons

23 - Special Awards 44 - Best of Div. 10-Coll.:127-206
13 - Flowers1st

by SW Dahlia Soc
23 - Special Awards 53 - Res.Best of Div. 10-Cl:208-256

13 - Flowers1st
Albertsons

23 - Special Awards 54 - Res.Best of Div. 10-Cl:208-256
13 - Flowers2nd 10 - Dahlias 198 - 4"-6"Inf.Deco-BlendsVarBiclr
13 - Flowers3rd 10 - Dahlias 254 - Peony & Micro Peony

Boise, IDJamie  Peterson
13 - Flowers1st 10 - Dahlias 166 - 6"-8" Inf.Deco-BlendsVarieBicl
13 - Flowers1st 10 - Dahlias 182 - 4"-6"LaciniatedBlendsVarBiclr
13 - Flowers1st 10 - Dahlias 227 - Waterlily - Red, Dark Red
13 - Flowers2nd 10 - Dahlias 186 - 4"-6"FrmDeco-Pink,DarkPink
13 - Flowers2nd 10 - Dahlias 190 - 4"-6"FrmDeco-BlendsVarieBiclr
13 - Flowers3rd 10 - Dahlias 198 - 4"-6"Inf.Deco-BlendsVarBiclr
13 - Flowers4th 10 - Dahlias 214 - Ball >3.5" -BlendsVarieBicolor

Boise, IDShelly  Peterson
13 - Flowers1st 10 - Dahlias 138 - 6"-8" Cactus-Pink,Dark Pink
13 - Flowers1st 10 - Dahlias 185 - 4"-6"FrmDeco-YellowOrangeBronz
13 - Flowers1st 10 - Dahlias 198 - 4"-6"Inf.Deco-BlendsVarBiclr
13 - Flowers3rd 10 - Dahlias 195 - 4"-6"Inf.Deco-Red,Dark Red

Boise, IDDawn-Faye  Phebus
13 - Flowers1st 2 - Novice Designs 6 - Old World Cattle and Roll

Boise, IDAmanda  Read
13 - Flowers1st 9 - Herbs, Ornamental 122 - Sage, variegated - 3 stems
13 - Flowers3rd 12 - Marigolds 288 - Orange-3blooms-semi dwarf

Boise, IDAlyssa J Romero
13 - Flowers2nd 8 - Annuals and Perennials 93 - Hydrangea-1 flw branch
13 - Flowers2nd 16 - Foliage Plants, Indoor 409 - Foliage plant,small leaf-NonHg
13 - Flowers3rd 8 - Annuals and Perennials 111 - Any other perennial-not listed

Eagle, IDChristine  Samuelson
13 - Flowers1st 10 - Dahlias 131 - >8" Deco/Cactus/L-Lavender
13 - Flowers1st 10 - Dahlias 143 - 6"-8" Cactus-Collection,3bl-1v
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13 - Flowers1st 10 - Dahlias 160 - 6"-8" InformalDecorative White
13 - Flowers1st 10 - Dahlias 171 - 4"-6"Cactus-Red, Dark Red
13 - Flowers1st 10 - Dahlias 191 - 4"-6"FrmDeco-Collections 3bl
13 - Flowers1st 10 - Dahlias 212 - Ball >3.5" - Lavender
13 - Flowers1st 10 - Dahlias 229 - Waterlily - Purple, Black
13 - Flowers1st 15 - Roses 379 - DavidAust./Engl.any-3bl.OtherL
13 - Flowers1st

awarded by SW Dahlia Soc
23 - Special Awards 39 - Best of Div. 10-Sp:127-206 (1)

13 - Flowers1st
Albertsons

23 - Special Awards 40 - Best of Div. 10-Sp:127-206 (2)
13 - Flowers1st 23 - Special Awards 45 - Res.Best of Div. 10-Cl:127-206
13 - Flowers1st

Mattress Firm
23 - Special Awards 46 - Res.Best of Div. 10-Cl:127-206

13 - Flowers1st 23 - Special Awards 75 - Best of Div 15-Large Fl.-Coll
13 - Flowers2nd 10 - Dahlias 175 - 4"-6"Cactus-Collection 3bl 1 v
13 - Flowers2nd 10 - Dahlias 233 - Stellar & Micro Stellar

Nampa, IDJoann  Schoonver
13 - Flowers1st 5 - Petite Designs - Novice/Int 17 - Baby Boogie Cattle
13 - Flowers1st 8 - Annuals and Perennials 42 - Aster-sngl.fl-lrg.fl.-1 ver.3s
13 - Flowers1st 8 - Annuals and Perennials 67 - Cosmos-double-1v.-3 st/spr
13 - Flowers1st 8 - Annuals and Perennials 83 - Gomphrena(Globe Amaranth)3st
13 - Flowers1st 8 - Annuals and Perennials 110 - Any other annual - 1 stem
13 - Flowers1st 8 - Annuals and Perennials 111 - Any other perennial-not listed
13 - Flowers1st 9 - Herbs, Ornamental 115 - Basil - 3 stems
13 - Flowers1st 12 - Marigolds 285 - Orange-3blooms-Dwarf
13 - Flowers1st 12 - Marigolds 293 - Orange-3blooms-Large2-3"double
13 - Flowers1st 14 - Zinnias 331 - C.F.Single/Semi-+4"-any cl.3s
13 - Flowers1st 14 - Zinnias 336 - Other-Crested-anyClr-3st.
13 - Flowers1st 14 - Zinnias 339 - Collection-SmallFl.-anyClr-5s
13 - Flowers1st 14 - Zinnias 340 - Collection-CactusFl-anyClr-5s
13 - Flowers1st 14 - Zinnias 342 - Collection-Other-any Clr-5s
13 - Flowers1st

by Merry Tillers
23 - Special Awards 30 - Best of Division 8 Award

13 - Flowers1st
by Jeanne Muller

23 - Special Awards 31 - Cathy Muller Award
13 - Flowers1st 23 - Special Awards 63 - Best of Div. 12-Large-Specimen
13 - Flowers1st 23 - Special Awards 70 - Best of Division 14-Coll. (1)
13 - Flowers1st

Mattress Firm
23 - Special Awards 71 - Best of Division 14-Coll. (2)

13 - Flowers1st 23 - Special Awards 72 - Best of Division 14-Coll. (3)
13 - Flowers2nd 1 - Fair Theme 3 - Fair Theme - Fresh/dried >10"
13 - Flowers2nd 8 - Annuals and Perennials 104 - Statice-annual-any color
13 - Flowers2nd 14 - Zinnias 330 - C.F.Single/Semi-to4"-any cl.3s
13 - Flowers2nd 14 - Zinnias 338 - Other-LrgSingle-4"&up-anyClr-1
13 - Flowers3rd 1 - Fair Theme 1 - Fair Theme - Fresh design
13 - Flowers3rd 8 - Annuals and Perennials 86 - Helianthus(Sunfl)1spray-bl<6"
13 - Flowers3rd 12 - Marigolds 284 - Yellow-3blooms-Dwarf
13 - Flowers3rd 12 - Marigolds 286 - Bi-Color-3blooms-Dwarf
13 - Flowers3rd 12 - Marigolds 294 - Yellow-3blooms-Large2-3"double
13 - FlowersHM 8 - Annuals and Perennials 98 - Rudbeckia-Bl.eyedSusan-1v.3st

Boise, IDKym  Schreiber
13 - Flowers2nd 10 - Dahlias 192 - 4"-6"InformalDecorative- White
13 - Flowers2nd 10 - Dahlias 236 - Anemone -Yellow,Orange,Bronze
13 - Flowers2nd 15 - Roses 358 - Pink Blend-1bloom-HybridTea
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13 - Flowers3rd 15 - Roses 347 - White/Yellw-1bloom-Grandiflora

Boise, IDAaron  Smith
13 - Flowers1st 1 - Fair Theme 1 - Fair Theme - Fresh design
13 - Flowers1st 23 - Special Awards 4 - Best of Division 1

Boise, IDCorrine M Smith NA
13 - Flowers3rd 17 - Flowering Plants, Indoor 418 - African Violet - double bloom

Meridian, IDKyle  Sparks
13 - Flowers1st 8 - Annuals and Perennials 52 - Mums-Buttons or Small Pom 1 sp
13 - Flowers1st 8 - Annuals and Perennials 53 - Mums-Buttons or Small Pom 3 bl
13 - Flowers1st 8 - Annuals and Perennials 54 - Mums-Cushion Mums-1 spray
13 - Flowers1st 8 - Annuals and Perennials 63 - Mums-Collection-3 sprays
13 - Flowers1st 12 - Marigolds 284 - Yellow-3blooms-Dwarf
13 - Flowers1st 15 - Roses 371 - Red/RedBlend-1spray-Floribunda
13 - Flowers1st 15 - Roses 377 - Collection-1Var-5blooms-Flori.
13 - Flowers1st

by Jeannie Steele
23 - Special Awards 29 - Eileen Allison Chrys. Award

13 - Flowers2nd 10 - Dahlias 216 - Mini Ball,Pompon- White
13 - Flowers2nd 15 - Roses 376 - Collection-1Var-3sp-Floribunda
13 - Flowers3rd 10 - Dahlias 172 - 4"-6"Cactus-Lavender
13 - Flowers4th 10 - Dahlias 254 - Peony & Micro Peony

Boise, IDApril  Starratt
13 - Flowers1st 8 - Annuals and Perennials 66 - Coreopsis-any color
13 - Flowers1st 8 - Annuals and Perennials 69 - Cosmos-single-any cl.1v.3s/spr
13 - Flowers1st 8 - Annuals and Perennials 98 - Rudbeckia-Bl.eyedSusan-1v.3st
13 - Flowers1st 8 - Annuals and Perennials 100 - Salvia-any color
13 - Flowers1st 18 - Cacti and Succulents 426 - Succulent-1Var-Containr-NonHng
13 - Flowers2nd 12 - Marigolds 301 - Collection-Sngle/Dw/S.Dw-1v-5
13 - Flowers3rd 8 - Annuals and Perennials 80 - Gaillardia-perennial
13 - Flowers3rd 9 - Herbs, Ornamental 117 - Lavender - 3 stems
13 - Flowers3rd 9 - Herbs, Ornamental 120 - Oregano - 3 stems
13 - Flowers3rd 12 - Marigolds 283 - Single-over1"-OneColor-3Blooms
13 - Flowers3rd 19 - Container Gardens 436 - Novelty container

Greenleaf, IDJerry  Stevenson
13 - Flowers1st 11 - Gladiolus 272 - Purple or Deep Violet - 1spike
13 - Flowers1st 14 - Zinnias 335 - Dahlia F. 4"& up-any Clr-1st
13 - Flowers1st 14 - Zinnias 338 - Other-LrgSingle-4"&up-anyClr-1
13 - Flowers3rd 14 - Zinnias 342 - Collection-Other-any Clr-5s

Greenleaf, IDSandy  Stevenson
13 - Flowers1st 8 - Annuals and Perennials 46 - Calibrachoa-single-any variety
13 - Flowers1st 11 - Gladiolus 257 - White-1 spike
13 - Flowers1st 11 - Gladiolus 260 - Yellow - 1 spike
13 - Flowers1st 11 - Gladiolus 263 - Light Pink - 1 spike
13 - Flowers1st 11 - Gladiolus 275 - Any other color- 1 spike
13 - Flowers1st 14 - Zinnias 337 - Other-LrgSingle-2"-4"-anyClr-3
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13 - Flowers2nd 11 - Gladiolus 272 - Purple or Deep Violet - 1spike
13 - Flowers2nd 11 - Gladiolus 276 - Collection-Large-1 color-3 sps
13 - Flowers3rd 14 - Zinnias 339 - Collection-SmallFl.-anyClr-5s

Meridian, IDErin E Stewart
13 - Flowers1st 2 - Novice Designs 5 - Antique Treats and Berries
13 - Flowers1st 8 - Annuals and Perennials 72 - Delphinium-any color
13 - Flowers1st 8 - Annuals and Perennials 85 - Helianthus(Sunflower)1bl-<8"
13 - Flowers1st 10 - Dahlias 167 - 6"-8" Inf.Deco-Collection 3 bl
13 - Flowers1st 10 - Dahlias 168 - 4"-6"Cactus- White
13 - Flowers1st 10 - Dahlias 196 - 4"-6"InformalDecor.-Lavender
13 - Flowers1st 10 - Dahlias 201 - <4" D/C/L-Yellow,Orange,Bronze
13 - Flowers1st 10 - Dahlias 210 - Ball >3.5" - Pink, Dark Pink
13 - Flowers1st 10 - Dahlias 217 - MiniBall/Pompon-Yel/Or/Bronze
13 - Flowers1st 10 - Dahlias 219 - MiniBall/Pompon-Red, Dark Red
13 - Flowers1st 10 - Dahlias 221 - MiniBall/Pompon-Purple,Black
13 - Flowers1st 10 - Dahlias 233 - Stellar & Micro Stellar
13 - Flowers1st 13 - Petunias 320 - Double-1color-3spr.Multiflora
13 - Flowers1st 14 - Zinnias 333 - C.F.Double- +4"-anyClr.3 stems
13 - Flowers1st 23 - Special Awards 7 - Res. Best of Division 2 (1)
13 - Flowers1st

Mattress Firm
23 - Special Awards 8 - Res. Best of Division 2 (2)

13 - Flowers1st 23 - Special Awards 27 - Albertina Nelson Award
13 - Flowers1st 23 - Special Awards 67 - Res. Best of Division 13
13 - Flowers2nd 10 - Dahlias 127 - >8" Deco/Cactus/Lac-White
13 - Flowers2nd 10 - Dahlias 166 - 6"-8" Inf.Deco-BlendsVarieBicl
13 - Flowers2nd 10 - Dahlias 171 - 4"-6"Cactus-Red, Dark Red
13 - Flowers2nd 10 - Dahlias 174 - 4"-6"Cactus-BlendsVarieBicolor
13 - Flowers2nd 10 - Dahlias 182 - 4"-6"LaciniatedBlendsVarBiclr
13 - Flowers2nd 10 - Dahlias 184 - 4"-6"FormalDecorative- White
13 - Flowers2nd 10 - Dahlias 193 - 4"-6"Inf.Deco-YellowOrangeBro.
13 - Flowers2nd 10 - Dahlias 215 - Ball >3.5" - Collection 5 bl 5
13 - Flowers2nd 12 - Marigolds 292 - AnyOtherClr-3blooms-semi dwarf
13 - Flowers2nd 14 - Zinnias 334 - Dahlia F. Up to 4"-any Clr-3st
13 - Flowers2nd 14 - Zinnias 340 - Collection-CactusFl-anyClr-5s
13 - Flowers2nd 14 - Zinnias 341 - Collection-DahliaFl-anyClr-5s
13 - Flowers3rd 8 - Annuals and Perennials 83 - Gomphrena(Globe Amaranth)3st
13 - Flowers3rd 8 - Annuals and Perennials 107 - Oddities-1 stem
13 - Flowers3rd 10 - Dahlias 170 - 4"-6"Cactus-Pink, Dark Pink
13 - Flowers3rd 10 - Dahlias 179 - 4"-6"Lac.-Red, Dark Red
13 - Flowers3rd 10 - Dahlias 192 - 4"-6"InformalDecorative- White
13 - Flowers3rd 10 - Dahlias 213 - Ball >3.5" -Purple, Black
13 - Flowers3rd 10 - Dahlias 230 - Waterlily - BlendsVariegBronze
13 - Flowers3rd 14 - Zinnias 330 - C.F.Single/Semi-to4"-any cl.3s
13 - Flowers3rd 14 - Zinnias 331 - C.F.Single/Semi-+4"-any cl.3s
13 - Flowers4th 10 - Dahlias 197 - 4"-6"Inf.Deco-Purple, Black
13 - FlowersDQ 15 - Roses 378 - Climber-AnyVariety-OtherLarge
13 - FlowersHM 8 - Annuals and Perennials 104 - Statice-annual-any color

Meridian, IDChristine  Straessle
13 - Flowers2nd 17 - Flowering Plants, Indoor 417 - African Violet - single bloom
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Nampa, IDDiane  Talsma
13 - Flowers1st 8 - Annuals and Perennials 109 - AnyOtherFlowering Branch-1 st
13 - Flowers1st 15 - Roses 358 - Pink Blend-1bloom-HybridTea
13 - Flowers1st 15 - Roses 361 - Red Blend-1bloom-HybridTea
13 - Flowers1st 15 - Roses 378 - Climber-AnyVariety-OtherLarge
13 - Flowers1st 15 - Roses 381 - Polyantha-AnyColor-1Sp-OtherL
13 - Flowers1st 23 - Special Awards 73 - Best of Div. 15-Large Fl.Spec
13 - Flowers2nd 8 - Annuals and Perennials 76 - Echinacea (coneflower)
13 - Flowers2nd 8 - Annuals and Perennials 100 - Salvia-any color

Garden City, IDDonald  Thomas
13 - Flowers2nd 8 - Annuals and Perennials 48 - Campsis(Trumpet vine) 1 st <30
13 - Flowers2nd 8 - Annuals and Perennials 49 - Canna-any variety- 1 stem
13 - Flowers2nd 8 - Annuals and Perennials 78 - Eucomis(Pineapple lily) 1 st
13 - Flowers2nd 12 - Marigolds 285 - Orange-3blooms-Dwarf
13 - Flowers2nd 12 - Marigolds 294 - Yellow-3blooms-Large2-3"double
13 - Flowers3rd 8 - Annuals and Perennials 77 - Echinops(Globe Thistle) 1 st

Garden City, IDMary  Thomas
13 - Flowers1st 8 - Annuals and Perennials 78 - Eucomis(Pineapple lily) 1 st
13 - Flowers1st 12 - Marigolds 294 - Yellow-3blooms-Large2-3"double
13 - Flowers2nd 8 - Annuals and Perennials 77 - Echinops(Globe Thistle) 1 st
13 - Flowers3rd 8 - Annuals and Perennials 48 - Campsis(Trumpet vine) 1 st <30

Boise, IDValerie  Thompson
13 - Flowers1st 18 - Cacti and Succulents 428 - Succulents-3 or more-non hg
13 - Flowers1st 18 - Cacti and Succulents 430 - Succulents-1Variety- hanging
13 - Flowers1st 19 - Container Gardens 433 - Terrarium - miniature
13 - Flowers1st

Albertsons
23 - Special Awards 87 - Best of Division 18 Award

13 - Flowers1st
Amalgamated

23 - Special Awards 92 - Res. Best of Div. 19 Award (1)
13 - Flowers1st

Randy & Louisa Cone
23 - Special Awards 93 - Res. Best of Div. 19 Award (2)

13 - Flowers2nd 17 - Flowering Plants, Indoor 423 - Hanging-Any flowering, 1 var.
13 - Flowers3rd 14 - Zinnias 334 - Dahlia F. Up to 4"-any Clr-3st
13 - Flowers3rd 20 - Patio Containers 450 - Floor:GrownForSun-3 or more

Star, IDLillian  Vertrees Meridian FFA
13 - Flowers2nd 2 - Novice Designs 6 - Old World Cattle and Roll
13 - Flowers2nd 3 - Intermediate Designs 12 - You're my Hunky Dunk
13 - Flowers2nd 4 - Advanced Designs 14 - The Great Cattle and Roll
13 - Flowers2nd 8 - Annuals and Perennials 85 - Helianthus(Sunflower)1bl-<8"
13 - Flowers2nd 12 - Marigolds 284 - Yellow-3blooms-Dwarf
13 - Flowers2nd 15 - Roses 371 - Red/RedBlend-1spray-Floribunda
13 - Flowers3rd 1 - Fair Theme 4 - Huckleberry- Crop of the Year
13 - Flowers3rd 5 - Petite Designs - Novice/Int 17 - Baby Boogie Cattle
13 - Flowers3rd 8 - Annuals and Perennials 91 - Hosta-large- 1 leaf
13 - Flowers3rd 14 - Zinnias 329 - S.F.Pompon-any clr. - 3 stems
13 - Flowers3rd 15 - Roses 373 - Orange/OrBld-1spray-Floribunda
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City/State Club/Farm NameName

(cont.)

Boise, IDJen K Waite
13 - Flowers1st 5 - Petite Designs - Novice/Int 19 - The Cake Whisperer
13 - Flowers1st 9 - Herbs, Ornamental 120 - Oregano - 3 stems
13 - Flowers1st 23 - Special Awards 19 - Res. Best of Div. 5 Award
13 - Flowers3rd 9 - Herbs, Ornamental 122 - Sage, variegated - 3 stems
13 - FlowersHM 2 - Novice Designs 8 - A Beautiful Field of Berries

Boise, IDLinda  Welch
13 - Flowers1st 14 - Zinnias 332 - C.F.Double-to4"-anyClr.3 stems
13 - Flowers2nd 8 - Annuals and Perennials 91 - Hosta-large- 1 leaf
13 - Flowers2nd 8 - Annuals and Perennials 107 - Oddities-1 stem

Meridian, IDCate  Williamson
13 - Flowers1st 8 - Annuals and Perennials 93 - Hydrangea-1 flw branch
13 - Flowers1st 14 - Zinnias 328 - Sm.Fl.SemyDb-to2",anyClr-3 spr

CALDWELL, IDSylvia C Wong
13 - Flowers1st 17 - Flowering Plants, Indoor 423 - Hanging-Any flowering, 1 var.
13 - Flowers1st

Sandra Ford
23 - Special Awards 83 - Best of Division 17 Award (1)

13 - Flowers1st
Amalgamated

23 - Special Awards 84 - Best of Division 17 Award (2)
13 - Flowers1st

Albertsons
23 - Special Awards 85 - Best of Division 17 Award (3)

Boise, IDChristopher  Zahn
13 - Flowers1st 19 - Container Gardens 436 - Novelty container
13 - Flowers1st 20 - Patio Containers 440 - GrownForShade-3 or more-hang.
13 - Flowers1st

Amalgamated
23 - Special Awards 89 - Best of Division 19 Award (1)

13 - Flowers1st
Edwards

23 - Special Awards 90 - Best of Division 19 Award (2)
13 - Flowers1st

Randy & Louisa Cone
23 - Special Awards 91 - Best of Division 19 Award (3)

Boise, IDDee  Zborowski
13 - Flowers1st 8 - Annuals and Perennials 91 - Hosta-large- 1 leaf
13 - Flowers1st

Awarded by Shaun McGlurg
23 - Special Awards 101 - Special Veterans Award

13 - Flowers2nd 1 - Fair Theme 1 - Fair Theme - Fresh design
13 - Flowers3rd 8 - Annuals and Perennials 93 - Hydrangea-1 flw branch
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